
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

No.

61
209
51

379
942
925
716
50

166
144
39

196
72

910
333
158
170
991
60

244
81

167
101
390
625
273
537
703
444

Name

Alvin Östlund
Oliwer Olsson
William Andersson
Alexander Ahl
Nicolai Skjærli
Jacob Norrman
Martin Holm
Edvin Hamberg
Simon Carlsson
Isak Lindskog
Tommy Aartun
Nicolas Skoglund
Marcus Göthenberg
Sebastian Gillberg
William Holm
Hannes Linné
Lucas Holgersson
Victor Fahlén
Anton Nielsen
Sebatian Drotz
Emil Mårtensson
Hugo Qvarfordh
Hannes Lundgren
Andreas Göransson
Felix Boström
Jakob Ahlgren
Christoffer Carlsson
Max Engblom
Viktor Ryd

Class

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

Best Tm

1:52.161
1:55.569
1:55.818
1:56.689
1:57.443
1:57.856
1:59.625
1:59.667
1:59.891
2:00.454
2:00.928
2:01.363
2:02.102
2:02.786
2:03.628
2:03.785
2:03.886
2:04.529
2:04.727
2:05.284
2:05.332
2:05.376
2:05.554
2:07.113
2:08.222
2:09.112
2:09.236
2:12.516

Diff

3.408
3.657
4.528
5.282
5.695
7.464
7.506
7.730
8.293
8.767
9.202
9.941

10.625
11.467
11.624
11.725
12.368
12.566
13.123
13.171
13.215
13.393
14.952
16.061
16.951
17.075
20.355

Best Speed

52,703
51,149
51,039
50,658
50,333
50,156
49,414
49,397
49,305
49,074
48,882
48,707
48,412
48,142
47,814
47,754
47,715
47,468
47,393
47,182
47,164
47,148
47,081
46,504
46,101
45,784
45,740
44,607

-

In Lap

7
4
3
2
4
3
2
3
3
5
3
8
4
5
2
6
4
6
5
6
3
3
6
5
3
5
6
2
0

Club

Woxnadalens MK
Getinge MK
Vrigstad MK
BMK Uddevalla
Vennesla Motorsportklubb
SMK Kristianstadsavd.
Tibro MK
Umeå AK
MX Stockholm MCK
Skivarps MK
Sauda motorsportklubb
Uppsala MK
Åbågen MCK
BMK Uddevalla
Huskvarna MK
Hallsbergs MK
Ma Lerum
Tranås MS
SMK Tierpsavdelning
Härjedalens AK
Älvbygdens MK
Limhamns MK
SMK Dala Falun
Linköpings MS
Haninge MK
FMCK Borås
Nynäshamns MCK
Uppsala MK
Älvbygdens MK

Team/Sponsor

MAFI MX TEAM
MX TUNING
KTM SCANDINAVIA
SPEEDEQUIPMENT RACING SPORT

www.stombergsracing.se

YAMAHA STORE ROCKSTAR ENERGY

ABSOLUT MX

STA-BIL RACING

BERGMANS RACING TEAM 2013

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2013-06-15 08:37:57

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimeKeeping

www.mx-live.se

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 4

U17

U17 - Tidskval  - Grupp A

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:20:34

Bogebanan 1,642 Km

2013-06-15 08:20


